
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1029-19 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Remaining Action

File created: In control:1/3/2019 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:1/24/2019

Title: Ordinance 4511: Authorize the Executive Director to Approve the 8th Supplement to the Lease with
Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway Company at the Joint Intermodal Terminal, Extending the Term
of the Lease through December 31, 2023, Which Would Generate an Average Annual Minimum
Revenue of Approximately $3.4 Million; and Authorize the Executive Director to Approve the First
Amendment to the Tail Track Operating Agreement with BNSF to Modify Track Infrastructure; Which
Together Will Result in a One-Time Expenditure of $550,000 of Port Funds (Maritime)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Ordinance Item 6.1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners1/24/2019 1 Pass

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

